INLAND

Galvanized Sheets

Code

GS303696
GS304896

GS283096
GS283696
GS284896

GS263096
GS263696
GS264896
GS2648120

GS243696
GS244896
GS2448120

GS224896
GS2248120

GS204896
GS2048120

Galvanized Coils

Code

GC3036
GC3048

GC2836
GC2848

GC2636
GC2648

SHEET STOCK

30 GA

28 GA

26 GA

24 GA

22 GA

20 GA

26 GA

NOTE: WE ALSO STOCK:

Size

36 x 96
48 x 96

30 x 96
36 x 96
48 x 96

30 x 96
36 x 96
48 x 96
48 x 120

36 x 96
48 x 96
48 x 120

48 x 96
48 x 120

48 x 96
48 x 120

36 x 50 ft
48 x 50 ft

36 x 50 ft
48 x 50 ft

36 x 50 ft
48 x 50 ft

ALUMINUM SHEETS
STAINLESS SHEETS
GALVANIZED WIRE MESH

Section: 3
Date: May, 2022

*PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE FOR CURRENT PRICING

Prices Subject to

Change Without Notice
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